NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

RTSERT Hrenfiras R Hied, YRehe

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

»n

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department
for the department of Computer Science and Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme.
The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

10

11

12

i3

14

15

16

Reference
Name . Number
Clotilda Maria Mathias MT2022CS0001
Shah Rahul Dineshbhai MT2022€S0002
Sahil Nishad MT2022CS0004
Sahil Nishad MT2022150003

Y

shashank hirematt ¢ MT2022CS0006

shashank hirematt MT20221S0004

JIMEET KOUR MT2022CS0007

JIMEET KOUR MT20221S0005

N Sanjana Shree MT2022CS0008

PATEL KALPIT
DINESHKUMAR

MT2022CS0009

PATEL KALPIT MT20221S0006
DINESHKUMAR

& ) «Tiar e -:n\!;t:-\\“
Trishita Saha MT2022CS0010
Hetvi Suthar MT2022CS0011

Hetvi Suthar MT20221S0007

ADWITIYA MISHRA MT2022CS0013

Nidhi rajak MT2022CS0014

Branch/Specialisation

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Enginéering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Page 1 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, éURATHKAL

Y e @R SHfcd, Globe

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

a3

34

35

Nidhi rajak
Name

Jayna Tanna

Himan Kalita

RAVAL SAUMYA
YOGESHBHAI

Saurabh Kumar Singh
Rohan Joshi

Abu Affan Ansari

Mohit nghlq .
Shraddha Vasant Prasad;

Shraddha Vasant Prasad

SIDDHARTH SHANKAR
ROUT

SIDDHARTH SHANKAR
ROUT

Thakkar Parth Nitesh
Thakkar Parth Nitesh

SONI DEV RAJANKUMAR

SACHIN CHINTAMAN
TURKAR

SACHIN CHINTAMAN
TURKAR

Arpit Dogra

ANUJ GUPTA

ReSREEnSSo0; |

umber

MT2022CS0015

MT20221S0009
MT2022CS0017

MT2022CS0018
MT2022CS0020
MT2022C€50021
MT2022CS0022
MT2022CS0023

MT20221S0010
MT20221S0011
MT2022CS0024

MT2022CS0025

"MT20221S0012

MT2022CS0026

Cemi %

MT2022CS0027

MT20221S0013

MT2022CS0029

MT2022CS0030

Computer Scienze & Engineering -

RransbiResialisgHion

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

‘Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computér Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 2 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
ISR W] SR Sefcd, GReha

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List

M Tech.(Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

37

38

39

40

ANUJ GUPTA
Name

Jayna Tanna

Ambaliya Nishant

Mukeshbhai

Ambaliya Nishant
Mukeshbhai

RAVAL SAUMYA
YOGESHBHAI

Référbntel14
Number
MT20221S0015
MT2022CS0031
MT20221S0016

MT2022150017

MT2022CS0032

Computer Sciénce & Engineering -
Bfarnmohi®pddaialisttion

Computér Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

41  Jitendra Singh Bhadoria Computer Science & Engineering

42  Jitendra Singh Bhadoria MT20221S0018  Computer Science & Engineering -
’ T , . Information Security

&

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Pragya Gupta
Prachi Sanjay Naik
Rakshit Hebbar

Rakshit Hebbar

Thotakura Eswar

Thotakura Eswar

HEMNANI AYUSH
SURESHBHAI "

HEMNANI AYUSH
SURESHBHAI

Dishant Suryawanshi

Dishant Suryawanshi-

Anuj Arora

MT2022C50033
MT2022CS0034
MT2022CS0035

MT20221S0019

MT2022CS0036

MT20221S0020

MT2022CS0037

Ve 36

MT20221S0021

MT2022CS0038

MT20221S0023

MT2022CS0039

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 3 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

Y drenfire) W HAled, YRohd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Anuj Arora NZR0AA15Q024 °
Name Number

Alivia Mandal MT2022CS0040
Shubham Pal MT2022CS0041
Alivia Mandal MT20221S0025
Shubham Pal MT20221S0026

Samriddha Roy MT2022CS0042

Samriddha Roy MT2022150027

CHARM| RAMOLIYA MT2022CS0043

Y

CHARMI RAMOLIYA MT2022150028

DEERAJ U MT2022150029

Ovais Igbal Shah MT2022CS0044

Aditi deo singh MT20221S0030

Aditi deo singh MT2022CS0045

Sayantini Sen ‘MT2022CS0046

Sayantini Sen MT20221S0031

Ve 36

Hemanth SVS MT2022CS0047

Hemanth SVS MT20221S0032

Shukla Yash MT2022CS0048

Mukeshkumar

Prachi Sanjay Naik MT2022IS0033

Computer Scienge & Engineering -
@IQHPﬂPE’Be%SWé%on

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering »

Computer Science & Engineering -

Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security ’

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Page 4 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

T W] SR Haied, gReba

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

#

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

N3MGANYU SINGH

ABHIMANYU SINGH

Saurabh Shashi

Saurabh Shashi

AISHWARY VARDHAN

AISHWARY VARDHAN

Jayanti Mudliar

e

ANANYA MUKHOPADHYAY

N Sanjana Shree

deepak baxi

deepak baxi

Nishmitha Chandrahas
shah tithi jasminbhai

shah tithi jasminbhai

DEVENDRA KUMAR

Priyam Paul

Harshavardhan Ravindra

Chatte

Sanjana

Reference

My#8SEsoos0

MT20221S0035

MT2022CS0051

MT20221S0036

MT2022CS0052

MT20221S0037

MT2022CS50053
MT2022CS0054

MT20221S0039

MT2022CS0056

MT20221S0042

MT2022CS0057
MT2022CS0059

MT20221S0044

- -ML2022I50045

MT20221S0046

MT2022CS0064

MT2022CS0065

Information Security
ESE«’b‘ERé?%%Féﬁ&'& %:t% ineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engingering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Cohputer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 5 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
IS Grenfires) ERIE BAcd, GRehdl

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CO Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

91 Sarveshkumar Sanjaybhai MggeotzgnccSé)%G‘ Computer Science & Engineering

rohit
# ﬁ%me ‘ Number Branch/Specialisation

92  Sarveshkumar Sanjaybhai MT2022(S0048 Computer Science & Engineering -

purohit Information Security

93  Shweta.Prashant MT2022CS0067 Computer Science & Engineering
Panhalkar

94  MARADIYA DHAIRYA MT2022CS0068 Computer Science & Engineering
ALKESH

95  MARADIYA DHAIRYA MT20221S0049 Computer Science & Engineering -
ALKESH Information Security

96  GONDALIYA HITEN MT2022CS0069 Computer Science & Engineering
BIPINBHAI

97  GONDALIYA-HITEN MT2022IS0050 Computer Science & Engineering -
BIPINBHAI ‘ “‘ Information Security

98 VARADE SAURABH NITIN MT2022CS0071 Computer Science & Engineéring

DEEPALI
99  PRASHANT MALVI MT2022CS0073 Computer Science & Engineering
100 PRASHANT MALVI MT2022IS0052 Computer Science & Engineering -

Information Security
101 HARMEET SINGH CHUGGA MT2022CS0074 Computer Science & Engineering

102 HARMEET SINGH CHUGGA MT2022IS0053  Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

103 Chirag Choudhary MT2022CS0075 Computer Science & Engineering

-MT20221S0054 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

104 Chirag Choudhary .

& wd @

105 SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI MT2022CS0076 Computer Science & Engineering

106 SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI MT20221S0055 Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

107 Divya Mahendia MT2022CS0077 Computer Science & Engineering

108 Swati Bipin Mohapatra MT2022CS0078 Computer Science & Engineering
: ' Page 6 of 8



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

I AT HRerr deied, Rl

CO Call Letter List

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI

Name

SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI

Tanaya Biswas

Mahima Yadav

Mahima Yadav

Laksh Srivastava

Laksh Srivastava

e

VERHWANI NIKHILESH +

RAJESH

VERHWANI NIKHILESH

RAJESH

Joshi Kashyap
Jayantkumar

Snigdh Raj
Gollapalli Babblu

Gollapalli Babblu

MT2022IS0057

MT20221S0058

MT2022CS0082

MT20221S0059

MT2022CS0083

MT20221S0060

MT2022CS0084

MT2022150061

MT2022CS0085

MT2022CS0088

MT2022CS0089

- MT20221S0064

”

PR SSISERR Sefngincerie

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering -
Information Security

Challa Padmavathi MT2022CS0090 Computer Science & Engineering
2 i “%&
m 'ﬁ*ﬁlﬂ 3. P . Wr@-
TT o 27 &, Ry

Head Of Department

Computer Science atiddBingineering,,,

Dr. Shashidhar

T TIRE ~uoy oy

G. Koolagudi
uter Science & Engineering

Niir, Suramka.\ fangalury - 575 025
Email: hodcse@nitk.edu.in

Page 7 of 8



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
NITK - Surathkal

Date: 30-06-2022
Instructions to-the Candidate _
Event: MTech (Self - Financed) Admission test July 2022
Mode: Offline '
Date: 12-07-2022
Time: 8.30 AM to 10.00 AM
Venue: Department Seminar Hall, CSE, NITK - Surathkal
Document Verification: Room 401, Dept. of CSE from 10.00 AM

onwards

The Subjects for the Written test:

Programming Concept in C, Data Structures & Algorithms, Compiler Design,

‘ '(:)';o;rating Systems, Computer Organization and Architecture, Mathematics
(Probability Theory, Linear Algebra, and Discrete Mathematics), DBMS,

Computer Networks, Software Engineering.

All candidates after written test have to attend document verification
as per the details mentioned above. All documents in original are to be

produced during document verification.
)
(85/-6‘%;{) “I 0 2

Head of the Department
ST W a5
T WS 5 e ST Ry

; ~Omputer Sc;
NITK. Suramka ence & En "’lee'mg
£ I, Maigalur, - 676 025

nitk.edy.in





