

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

#### CO Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Computer Science and Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

#	Name	Reference Number	Branch/Specialisation	
1	Clotilda Maria Mathias	MT2022CS0001	Computer Science & Engineering	
2	Shah Rahul Dineshbhai	MT2022CS0002	Computer Science & Engineering	
3	Sahil Nishad	MT2022CS0004	Computer Science & Engineering	
4	Sahil Nishad	MT2022IS0003	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
5	shashank hirematt	MT2022CS0006	Computer Science & Engineering	
6	shashank hirematt	MT2022IS0004	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
7	JIMEET KOUR	MT2022CS0007	Computer Science & Engineering	
8	JIMEET KOUR	MT2022IS0005	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
9	N Sanjana Shree	MT2022CS0008	Computer Science & Engineering	
10	PATEL KALPIT DINESHKUMAR	MT2022CS0009	Computer Science & Engineering	
11	PATEL KALPIT DINESHKUMAR	MT2022IS0006	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
12		MT2022CS0010	Computer Science & Engineering	
13	Hetvi Suthar	MT2022CS0011	Computer Science & Engineering	
14	Hetvi Suthar	MT2022IS0007	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
15	ADWITIYA MISHRA	MT2022CS0013	Computer Science & Engineering	
16	Nidhi rajak	MT2022CS0014	Computer Science & Engineering Page	1 of 8



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

# CO Call Letter List

17	Nidhi rajak <b>Name</b>	Reference M12022IS0008 Number	Computer Science & Engineering - Branch/Specialisation Information Security
18	Jayna Tanna	MT2022CS0015	Computer Science & Engineering
19	Himan Kalita	MT20221\$0009	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
20	RAVAL SAUMYA YOGESHBHAI	MT2022CS0017	Computer Science & Engineering
21	Saurabh Kumar Singh	MT2022CS0018	Computer Science & Engineering
22	Rohan Joshi	MT2022CS0020	Computer Science & Engineering
23	Abu Affan Ansari	MT2022CS0021	Computer Science & Engineering
24	Mohit Bakhla	MT2022CS0022	Computer Science & Engineering
25	Shraddha Vasant Prasad **	MT2022CS0023	Computer Science & Engineering
26	Shraddha Vasant Prasad	MT2022IS0010	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
27	SIDDHARTH SHANKAR ROUT	MT2022IS0011	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
28	SIDDHARTH SHANKAR	MT2022CS0024	Computer Science & Engineering
29	Thakkar Parth Nitesh	MT2022CS0025	Computer Science & Engineering
30	Thakkar Parth Nitesh	-MT2022IS0012	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
31	SONI DEV RAJANKUMAR	MT2022CS0026	Computer Science & Engineering
32	SACHIN CHINTAMAN TURKAR	MT2022CS0027	Computer Science & Engineering
33	SACHIN CHINTAMAN TURKAR	MT2022IS0013	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
34	Arpit Dogra	MT2022CS0029	Computer Science & Engineering
35.	ANUJ GUPTA	MT2022CS0030	Computer Science & Engineering



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

### CO Call Letter List

36 #	ANUJ GUPTA Name	Neference014 Number	Computer Science & Engineering -  Branch Specialistation	
37	Jayna Tanna	MT2022IS0015	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
38	Ambaliya Nishant Mukeshbhai	MT2022CS0031	Computer Science & Engineering	
39	Ambaliya Nishant Mukeshbhai	MT2022IS0016	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
40	RAVAL SAUMYA YOGESHBHAI	MT2022†S0017	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
41	Jitendra Singh Bhadoria	MT2022CS0032	Computer Science & Engineering	
42	Jitendra Singh Bhadoria	MT2022IS0018	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
13	Pragya Gupta	MT2022CS0033	Computer Science & Engineering	
14	Prachi Sanjay Naik	MT2022CS0034	Computer Science & Engineering	
15	Rakshit Hebbar	MT2022CS0035	Computer Science & Engineering	
16	Rakshit Hebbar	MT2022IS0019	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
17	Thotakura Eswar	MT2022CS0036	Computer Science & Engineering	
8	Thotakura Eswar	MT2022IS0020	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
.9	SURESHBHAI	MT2022CS0037	Computer Science & Engineering	
0	HEMNANI AYUSH SURESHBHAI		Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
51	Dishant Suryawanshi	MT2022CS0038	Computer Science & Engineering	
2	Dishant Suryawanshi	MT2022IS0023	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
3	Anuj Arora	MT2022CS0039	Computer Science & Engineering	



# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

## **CO Call Letter List**

54	Anuj Arora	MT2022IS0024	Computer Science & Engineering -	
#	Name	Number	Branch/Specialisation	
55	Alivia Mandal	MT2022CS0040	Computer Science & Engineering	
56	Shubham Pal	MT2022ÇŞ0041	Computer Science & Engineering	
57	Alivia Mandal	MT2022IS0025	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
58	Shubham Pal	MT2022IS0026	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
59	Samriddha Roy	MT2022CS0042	Computer Science & Engineering	
60	Samriddha Roy	MT2022IS0027	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
61	CHARMI RAMOLIYA	MT2022CS0043	Computer Science & Engineering	
62	CHARMI RAMOLIYA	MT2022IS0028	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
63	DEERAJ U	MT2022IS0029	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
64	Ovais Iqbal Shah	MT2022CS0044	Computer Science & Engineering	
65	Aditi deo singh	MT2022IS0030	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
66	Aditi deo singh	MT2022CS0045	Computer Science & Engineering	
67	Sayantini Sen	MT2022CS0046	Computer Science & Engineering	
68	Sayantini Sen	MT2022IS0031	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
69	Hemanth SVS	MT2022CS0047	Computer Science & Engineering	
70	Hemanth SVS	MT2022IS0032	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
71	Shukla Yash Mukeshkumar	MT2022CS0048	Computer Science & Engineering	
72	Prachi Sanjay Naik	MT2022IS0033	Computer Science & Engineering -	10
			Page 4 c	DI 8



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

**CO Call Letter List** 

	Schence a languageming or	Reference	Information Security	
#3	ABHIMANYU SINGH	M42022550050	Branch/Specialisation Computer Science & Engineering	
74	ABHIMANYU SINGH	MT2022IS0035	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
75	Saurabh Shashi	MT2022CS0051	Computer Science & Engineering	
76	Saurabh Shashi	MT2022IS0036	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
77	AISHWARY VARDHAN	MT2022CS0052	Computer Science & Engineering	
78	AISHWARY VARDHAN	MT2022IS0037	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
79	Jayanti Mudliar	MT2022CS0053	Computer Science & Engineering	
30	ANANYA MUKHOPADHYAY	MT2022CS0054	Computer Science & Engineering	
31	N Sanjana Shree	MT2022IS0039	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
82	deepak baxi	MT2022CS0056	Computer Science & Engineering	
33	deepak baxi	MT2022IS0042	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
34	Nishmitha Chandrahas	MT2022CS0057	Computer Science & Engineering	
35	shah tithi jasminbhai	MT2022CS0059	Computer Science & Engineering	
36	shah tithi jasminbhai	MT2022IS0044	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
37	DEVENDRA KUMAR	.MT2022IS0045	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
38	Priyam Paul		Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
39	Harshavardhan Ravindra Chatte		Computer Science & Engineering	
90	Sanjana J	MT2022CS0065	Computer Science & Engineering	



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

### **CO Call Letter List**

91	Sarveshkumar Sanjaybhai	MT2022CS0066 Reference	Computer Science & Engineering	
#	Name	Number	Branch/Specialisation	
92	Sarveshkumar Sanjaybhai purohit	MT2022IS0048	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
93	Shweta Prashant Panhalkar	MT2022CS0067	Computer Science & Engineering	
94	MARADIYÁ DHAIRYA ALKESH	MT2022CS0068	Computer Science & Engineering	
95	MARADIYA DHAIRYA ALKESH	MT2022IS0049	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
96	GONDALIYA HITEN BIPINBHAI	MT2022CS0069	Computer Science & Engineering	
97	GONDALIYA HITEN BIPINBHAI	MT2022IS0050	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
98	VARADE SAURABH NITIN DEEPALI	MT2022CS0071	Computer Science & Engineering	
99	PRASHANT MALVI	MT2022CS0073	Computer Science & Engineering	
100	PRASHANT MALVI	MT2022IS0052	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
101	HARMEET SINGH CHUGGA	MT2022CS0074	Computer Science & Engineering	
102	HARMEET SINGH CHUGGA	MT2022IS0053	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
103	Chirag Choudhary	MT2022CS0075	Computer Science & Engineering	
104	Chirag Choudhary	MT2022IS0054	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
105	SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI	MT2022CS0076	Computer Science & Engineering	
106	SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI	MT2022IS0055	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security	
107	Divya Mahendia	MT2022CS0077	Computer Science & Engineering	
108	Swati Bipin Mohapatra	MT2022CS0078	Computer Science & Engineering Page	6 of 8
	9069			



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O \$RINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

#### **CO Call Letter List**

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

109	SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI Name	Reference MT2022C50080 Number	Computer Science & Engineering Branch/Specialisation
110	SHETH JAY PANKAJBHAI	MT2022IS0057	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
111	Tanaya Biswas	MT2022IS0058	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
112	Mahima Yadav	MT2022CS0082	Computer Science & Engineering
113	Mahima Yadav	MT2022IS0059	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
114	Laksh Srivastava	MT2022CS0083	Computer Science & Engineering
115	Laksh Srivastava	MT2022IS0060	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
116	VERHWANI NIKHILESH & RAJESH	MT2022CS0084	Computer Science & Engineering .
117	VERHWANI NIKHILESH RAJESH	MT2022IS0061	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
118	Joshi Kashyap Jayantkumar	MT2022CS0085	Computer Science & Engineering
119	Snigdh Raj	MT2022CS0088	Computer Science & Engineering
120	Gollapalli Babblu	MT2022CS0089	Computer Science & Engineering
121	Gollapalli Babblu	MT2022IS0064	Computer Science & Engineering - Information Security
122	Challa Padmavathi	MT2022CS0090	Computer Science & Engineering

डॉ. राशिधर गा. कूलगुडि विभागाध्यक्ष संगणक विज्ञान एवं अभियांत्रिकी विभाग एन आई टी के, सुरत्कल मंगलूरु -५७५ ०२५

Head Of Department

Dr. Shashidhar G. Koolagudi

Computer Science a Hed Engineering Science & Engineering

NiTra Surathkai, Mangaluru - 575 025 Email: hodcse@nitk.edu.in

# DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

#### NITK - Surathkal

Date: 30-06-2022

# Instructions to the Candidate

Event: MTech (Self - Financed) Admission test July 2022

Mode: Offline

Date: 12-07-2022

Time: 8.30 AM to 10.00 AM

Venue: Department Seminar Hall, CSE, NITK - Surathkal

Document Verification: Room 401, Dept. of CSE from 10.00 AM

onwards

# The Subjects for the Written test:

Programming Concept in C, Data Structures & Algorithms, Compiler Design, Operating Systems, Computer Organization and Architecture, Mathematics (Probability Theory, Linear Algebra, and Discrete Mathematics), DBMS, Computer Networks, Software Engineering.

All candidates, after written test have to attend document verification as per the details mentioned above. All documents in original are to be produced during document verification.

Head of the Department

डॉ. शिशियर गा. उलगुडि विभागाध्यक्ष संगणक विज्ञान एव आभयांत्रिकी विभाग एन आई टी के, सुरत्कल मंगलूरु –५७५ ०२५ Dr. Shashidhar G. Koolagudi Head of the Department Computer Science & Engineering NITK. Surathkai, Mangaluru 575 025 Email: hodcse@nitk.edu.in